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LICENSE
NUMBER

8702 ._

_ 8JOJL

8yolf

870^

8706 .....

8707 - - -^-* ( V f

9287

9288

qpaq

929.0

9291

-9292

9293

. 929^

99Ql]

990^

9906

QQQ-7

99D8

101^67

10ii68

1QU69

110*A

110^7-

_JULO£8

1105-9

11060

_aio6o^

_11Q.62_

11Z88

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Hear *m: i

Hicks

Higgins

Hightower

Hill

Hill

He d rick

K-f ftlnrm n

Right own*

TTi 1 1 ft T* -

Hilliard

Hilton

Hfcller

Hiller

Fyler

Heidt

Hill

Hy-man

Hiller

Hiller

Hills

Heise

Hills

H1ftk,

Head

Heise-

Hiers

Hyler

Hildebrand

Hicks

Heck

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Richard C.
Bishopville, S. C .

W. H.
Hartsville, S.C,

L. D.
Columbia, S. C.

W. W.

Columbia, S.C.

Brown

New Brookland.J

T "R

Columbia, S.C.

i.C.
Columbia. S.C.

T. J.

n.n
^tockbridse'.G-a.
H H

Chapin,S. H.

John R-

C.olumbiarS.C.

Rogers

Bethune,S.C.

J.T.

Chapin fS.C

Joe
Columbians . C.

Hoy

Gilbert. S .C .

Emory B.
Mai-low, G-a.
Nathan

Wayne a vl lie , N . C .

Nathan S.

Columbia. S.C.

J.T.

Chapin,S.C.

Taft

Columbia. S.C.
Quince

Lexington, S.C.

J. J.
Columbia. S.C.

Jnh r\ |y[p f»fc

L^land d
Portland. Oregon

O. "Prank

Batesburg. S.C.

Karl R Y

West Cola. .S.C.

!•«_*,.
Walterboro. S.C.
David M.

Leesville, S.C.

H&ra.ce Gre.eley

Columb'* R n
Emanuel J.

C.A.

Swansea. S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Brinson

Mi ley

She a IT

Lovett

Byrd
C

Hall

Summers

frfT-nhmnrft
"*

L«itm«r

TTo t

Johnson

Hugh

Bailev

Bates

Swycrfirt

Lorick

Chapman

G-nasett

Bailey

Williams

Green

_^C.hrajLliai^_

.Honk

Miller

Bryant

Zeigler

-P*t**»an

.Rhodes.

Dowd

Kine

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE ^

Virginia
Columbia, S.C.

The Ima
Greenville, S.C.

Ruby-
Columbia, S.C.

grace
Columbia, S.C.

The Ima

Hew Brookland.SC

Ann
Columbia. S.C.
Lila
ColumbifiTS.C.

Rn-hh

^oliimhi «,S,0. T

Slisabeth
Columbia. S.C.

Margaret
Colomhi A . S_ n

Bills

Col i iTnh1fl ,S-n.

Janie

Bethune.S.C.

Jessie
White Rock,S.O.

Hattie
Columhl n .S . fi _

Lessville fS-C.

Ellen Draft

Columbia, S .C.
vena Mae
Hazelwood,N".C.

w -g

Springfield. S.C

Jessie

"hits Rock, S.C.

Beatrice

Columbia, S.C.
Jessie

Lexingto n, S.C.

Lula Mae

Columbia, S.C.

R.it-.H \

Le-in-ton S ^

Columbia. S.C.

J. Lnu

Batesburg, S.C.

Ettn

West Cola. f
Pauline

Walterboro , S.C.
Lnis D.

Best Cola., S.C.

Elinor _E.

C-^lumhia S ^
Mabel

T.ATI ngtnn j ^ , (\

Lucile
Swansea, S.C.

AGE OF
MAti

AGE OF
WdHAH

21

19

S2

•33^
29
27

hk
26

20
18
21
21

-23-

2k-

IB

-27

21

-26—
PI

1 T

39—
30
27

20

-23-
Pi

26
26

23—
19

-,

20

23
20

?8
20

22

-£3-

-29

-3E-

— 2k-.Ctf.

'PI

-23-
21

?*>

) |A
^1,

22_
IB

27
20

P?

U2
17

w
White

C
Colored

W

_w_

w

w

C

w

w

w

w

w

w

_VL

w

fl

w

w

w

w

w

CL

C

CL

W

W

W

W

¥

W_

W

W

t. DATE APPL1CATIOH RLED
1, DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month,

Nov

Jun

?eb

Dec

Dec

Jul

Kov

Dot

Apr

^ec

¥nv

Sep.

AUP-

Apr

Oct--

Jul

Jul

Jan

Aug

_0o£_

Peb

^Ug_

Sap.

Dec

Dec

Jul

.Tal

Mav

r

-Artr-

Kov

Day

9

5

7

\i

2t

ft

8

2U

-,;,

2^

ft

q

?^

1̂

U.-

26

2if

9

^

11
-

cj

n

q

?h

2^

pc

fl

1 ̂

R

?

9

f
Year

1935

1935

1935

1935

1935

1935

19 U

1936

1936

1936

1Q3A

J.9^6

19_3&_

1936

^937

1937

.1937

1937

1937

iq-tf

19.38

193B_

1939

M939

193^

1939

19 3Q

1939

__T_Q -1Q

1 Q OC

19UO

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

JT0V

Jun

Peb

Dec

Dec

JuJL

.Tan

Qct

Apr

DQC

ILOT

_Sep_

Aug_

Apr

.O.ci_

Jul

Jnl_

^
A HP

Qct

Peb

4fig_

_3ep

Den

Dec

Jal

Jul

May

Apr

-Anr

Hov

i 1
Day

9

-^
7

U

2.t

1

3

1U

2*

6

^-
30

14

S-3-

28

^

9

-30

JLL

ij

31

9

?,

2"

29

9

13

8

?

9

Year

1931

1935

1935

193 c

JL93J

193[

JL936_

1936

[1936

1936

1936

1936

1936

19-37

193_7_

L937

JL937

-19J.7

1933-

193?

1938

J-93C

_L2^

193C

1935

19 3C

19JC

1935

-15L3S

JL9.UC

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PUCE OF MARRIAGE

Sara Booser .
Probate Judge

J,D fBpozar_
Ir.oua Ge Judge
Lexington, 5.C.,

Rev. J . B . Horns by

nf t l nwh ln 55. n

Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for ̂ -5- r

Rev, J, S. Dixon

fATln^ tnn S H
1 i__j J n

Sara R. Boozer
K.P- for S.C.
Lexington, S. C.

Rev-^_T JL^anyder
New Brookland fS.C.
Sara R. Booker
N. P. for S .C.
Le-yln^t on S n

Sara R. Boozer
BT,P f for S.C.

R .P.. for S.C.

Sara R.Roozer
M.)?. for SftC.,

Sara R. Boozer
N/P. for S.C.

Rev. Plde-ar 7.?ftnce

T.ittle Mnun t^1n 3 S. f

J.D.Boozer
Frobate Juage
LflTl ntr ton-S. f; .

Leesville,S.C.

Rev. Karl W.Kinard
Columbia. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.?. for S .C.

^sr*a R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
1 rfa-sri no-t; nn . A . f!

R R V . Eds-nr Z. Pfince

Sajra_R_3oozejr
N.P, for S.C.r^T.i.np't-.nn.S.n _
Sara R. Booker
N.7". ±ro"r"S'."6.
Lexington. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

R f t v . T T0, Slmmnns

T.ftTTl npt-.nn R_ H _
lw_* J

L^flra T?. Booaor
R.P. for S .C.
TiWifi npff.on . f^ _ f! .

Re.v . C «_Q.,_JDQrn__i
Laesvtllft, S . f l .

West Cola.,S.C.

Rev, A. B*_Kenneclj

Columbia, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Booker
ST. P. for S.C.
T.^Tri np-+;nn . S . H .

W.F. for S.d.
T.(=TTI ncfhnn . S . r.

Sara R. Boozer
Lexington,^: &-.-..

REMARKS

Declared null and vo
A. W, liu-Linein J uug

County Court Apr.lS*

Mother's consent
Carrie Plake
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